
PATNA 

Estd. 1987 

AAN . 

CLASS 

NUR 

KGI 

KG II 

IV 

VI 

VII 
VIlI 

IX 

X 

XI 

XII 

Affiliation No. : 330121 

School Code : 65029 

ADMISSION 

FEES 

30000/ 
30000/ 
30000/ 
55000/ 
55000/ 
55000/ 
55000/ 
55000/ 
55000/ 
55000/ 
65000/ 
65000/ 

0.00 

65000/ 
0.00 

KRISHNA NIKETAN 

FEES STRUCTURE(2025- 26) 

TUITION FEE 

3000/ 
3000/ 
3000/ 
4000/ 
4000/ 
4000/ 
4000/ 
4000/ 
4700/ 
4700/ 
4700/ 
5500/ 
5500/ 
5700/ 
5700/ 

EXAM FEE :- 3100/- PER ANNUM 

(Afiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi upto +2 Level) 

GIRLS' SCHOOL WITH BOARDING 

HOSTEL ADMISSION FEE :- 20000/ 

COMPUTER/ 
MUSIC / ADD. 
SUBJECT/ 
OPTIONAL 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

300/ 
300/ 
300/ 
300/ 

FUNCTION & CELEBRATION:-2000/- PER ANNUM 

BOARDING FEE TERM FEE 

12000/ 
12000/ 
12000/ 
12000/ 
12000/ 
12200/ 
12200/ 
12200/ 
13500/ 
13500/ 
14500/ 
14500/ 

ROBOTICS & CODING FEE:-2200/- (| TO VIII) & 3000/- ( IX TO XI) LOCAL EXCURSION FEE:- 1000/- (1 TO V) & 1500/-( VI TO XIn) 

0.00 

10500/ 
10500/ 
10500/ 
15000/ 
15000/ 
15000/ 
15000/ 
15000/ 
15000/ 
15000/ 
15000/ 
15000/ 

15000/ 
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